SOLAR INDUSTRY
DC SWITCH DISCONNECTORS
DP-DK-DM-DX SERIES
3
Quality makes our products great
With over 50 years of experience we are specialist in the manufacturing of cam
switches, disconnect switches, position and safety switches, power tools switches,
relay sockets and push buttons.

All codes are supplied with “0-OFF” position at 9 o’clock. It is possible order the same product with
“0-OFF” at 12 o’clock. Optional: it is available other handles type and position;
please contact BREMAS for the order codes.
Other configurations available upon request.
DP - DK - DM - DX  SERIES
n° of poles 1+1 DIN rail mounting
INPUT1
For DDN
Series PV1 cat.
Per pole
N° of
layers Order code Pack
DP 1000V - 12A 3* DP100121E0ADRND 30
DK 1000V - 16A 3* DK100161E0ADRND 30
DM 1000V - 20A 3* DM100201E0ADRND 30
DX
1000V - 30A 3* DX120301E0ADRND 30
1000V - 40A 3* DX120301EUADRND 30
1000V - 50A 3* DX150301EUADRND 30
*One layer is empty
17
STANDARD ORDER CODES
DP - DK - DM - DX series for direct operation
All codes are supplied with “0-OFF” position at 9 o’clock. It is possible order the same product with
“0-OFF” at 12 o’clock. Optional: it is available other handles type and position;
please contact BREMAS for the order codes.
Other configurations available upon request.
n° of poles 1+1 DIN rail mounting
INPUT1
Direct operation
Series PV1 cat.
Per pole
N° of
layers Order code Pack
DP 1000V - 12A 2 DP10012120AERW4 30
DK 1000V - 16A 2 DK10016120AERW4 30
DM 1000V - 20A 2 DM10020120AERW4 30
DX
1000V - 30A 3* DX120301E0AERW4 30
1000V - 40A 3* DX120301EUAERW4 30
1000V - 50A 3* DX150301EUAERW4 30
*One layer is empty
n° of poles 2x (1+1) DIN rail mounting
INPUT1 INPUT2
Direct operation
Series PV1 cat.
Per pole
N° of
layers Order code Pack
DP 1000V - 12A 4 DP10012220AERW4 20
DK 1000V - 16A 4 DK10016220AERW4 20
DM 1000V - 20A 4 DM10020220AERW4 20
DX
1000V - 30A 5* DX120302E0AERW4 20
1000V - 40A 5* DX120302EUAERW4 20
1000V - 50A 5* DX150302EUAERW4 20
*One layer is empty
n° of poles 3x (1+1) DIN rail mounting
INPUT1 INPUT2 INPUT3
Direct operation
Series PV1 cat.
Per pole
N° of
layers Order code Pack
DP 1000V - 12A 6 DP10012320AERW4 20
DK 1000V - 16A 6 DK10016320AERW4 20
DM 1000V - 20A 6 DM10020320AERW4 20
DX
1000V - 30A 7* DX120303E0AERW4 20
1000V - 40A 7* DX120303EUAERW4 20
1000V - 50A 7* DX150303EUAERW4 20
*One layer is empty
DC SWITCH DISCONNECTORS DP - DK - DM - DX  SERIES
18
DP - DK - DM - DX series - 1 input
n° of poles 1+1 Rear Mounting
INPUT1
4 screws 36x36mm Single hole M16
Series PV1 cat.
Per pole
N° of
layers Order code Pack Order code Pack Order code Pack
DP 1000V - 12A 2 DP10012120ATRV4 30 DP10012120ALMVU5 30 DP10012120ALMVU6 30
DK 1000V - 16A 2 DK10016120ATRV4 30 DK10016120ALMVU5 30 DK10016120ALMVU6 30
DM 1000V - 20A 2 DM10020120ATRV4 30 DM10020120ALMVU5 30 DM10020120ALMVU6 30
DX
1000V - 30A 2 DX12030120ATRV4 30 DX12030120ALMVU5 30 DX12030120ALMVU6 30
1000V - 40A 2 DX1203012UATRV4 30 DX1203012UALMVU5 30 DX1203012UALMVU6 30
1000V - 50A 2 DX1503012UATRV4 30 DX1503012UALMVU5 30 DX1503012UALMVU6 30
n° of poles 1+1 Rear Mounting
INPUT1
4 screws 36x36mm Single hole M16
Series PV1 cat.
Per pole
N° of
layers Order code Pack Order code Pack Order code Pack
DP 1000V - 12A 2 DP10012120ATRKU6S 30 DP10012120ALML5 30 DP10012120ALMKU6 30
DK 1000V - 16A 2 DK10016120ATRKU6S 30 DK10016120ALML5 30 DK10016120ALMKU6 30
DM 1000V - 20A 2 DM10020120ATRKU6S 30 DM10020120ALML5 30 DM10020120ALMKU6 30
DX
1000V - 30A 2 DX12030120ATRKU6S 30 DX12030120ALML5 30 DX12030120ALMKU6 30
1000V - 40A 2 DX1203012UATRKU6S 30 DX1203012UALML5 30 DX1203012UALMKU6 30
1000V - 50A 2 DX1503012UATRKU6S 30 DX1503012UALML5 30 DX1503012UALMKU6 30
All codes are supplied with “0-OFF” position at 9 o’clock. It is possible order the same product with
“0-OFF” at 12 o’clock. Optional: it is available other handles type and position;
please contact BREMAS for the order codes.
Other configurations available upon request.
19
STANDARD ORDER CODES
DP - DK - DM - DX series - 2 inputs
n° of poles 2x (1+1) Rear Mounting
INPUT1 INPUT2
4 screws 36x36mm Single hole M16
Series PV1 cat.
Per pole
N° of
layers Order code Pack Order code Pack Order code Pack
DP 1000V - 12A 4 DP10012220ATRV4 20 DP10012220ALMVU5 20 DP10012220ALMVU6 20
DK 1000V - 16A 4 DK10016220ATRV4 20 DK10016220ALMVU5 20 DK10016220ALMVU6 20
DM 1000V - 20A 4 DM10020220ATRV4 20 DM10020220ALMVU5 20 DM10020220ALMVU6 20
DX
1000V - 30A 4 DX12030220ATRV4 20 DX12030220ALMVU5 20 DX12030220ALMVU6 20
1000V - 40A 4 DX1203022UATRV4 20 DX1203022UALMVU5 20 DX1203022UALMVU6 20
1000V - 50A 4 DX1503022UATRV4 20 DX1503022UALMVU5 20 DX1503022UALMVU6 20
n° of poles 2x (1+1) Rear Mounting
INPUT1 INPUT2
4 screws 36x36mm Single hole M16
Series PV1 cat.
Per pole
N° of
layers Order code Pack Order code Pack Order code Pack
DP 1000V - 12A 4 DP10012220ATRKU6S 20 DP10012220ALML5 20 DP10012220ALMKU6 20
DK 1000V - 16A 4 DK10016220ATRKU6S 20 DK10016220ALML5 20 DK10016220ALMKU6 20
DM 1000V - 20A 4 DM10020220ATRKU6S 20 DM10020220ALML5 20 DM10020220ALMKU6 20
DX
1000V - 30A 4 DX12030220ATRKU6S 20 DX12030220ALML5 20 DX12030220ALMKU6 20
1000V - 40A 4 DX1203022UATRKU6S 20 DX1203022UALML5 20 DX1203022UALMKU6 20
1000V - 50A 4 DX1503022UATRKU6S 20 DX1503022UALML5 20 DX1503022UALMKU6 20
All codes are supplied with “0-OFF” position at 9 o’clock. It is possible order the same product with
“0-OFF” at 12 o’clock. Optional: it is available other handles type and position;
please contact BREMAS for the order codes.
Other configurations available upon request.
DC SWITCH DISCONNECTORS DP - DK - DM - DX  SERIES
20
DP - DK - DM - DX series - 3 inputs
n° of poles 3x (1+1) Rear Mounting
INPUT1 INPUT2 INPUT3
4 screws 36x36mm Single hole M16
Series PV1 cat.
Per pole
N° of
layers Order code Pack Order code Pack Order code Pack
DP 1000V - 12A 6 DP10012320ATRV4 20 DP10012320ALMVU5 20 DP10012320ALMVU6 20
DK 1000V - 16A 6 DK10016320ATRV4 20 DK10016320ALMVU5 20 DK10016320ALMVU6 20
DM 1000V - 20A 6 DM10020320ATRV4 20 DM10020320ALMVU5 20 DM10020320ALMVU6 20
DX
1000V - 30A 6 DX12030320ATRV4 20 DX12030320ALMVU5 20 DX12030320ALMVU6 20
1000V - 40A 6 DX1203032UATRV4 20 DX1203032UALMVU5 20 DX1203032UALMVU6 20
1000V - 50A 6 DX1503032UATRV4 20 DX1503032UALMVU5 20 DX1503032UALMVU6 20
n° of poles 3x (1+1) Rear Mounting
INPUT1 INPUT2 INPUT3
4 screws 36x36mm Single hole M16
Series PV1 cat.
Per pole
N° of
layers Order code Pack Order code Pack Order code Pack
DP 1000V - 12A 6 DP10012320ATRKU6S 20 DP10012320ALML5 20 DP10012320ALMKU6 20
DK 1000V - 16A 6 DK10016320ATRKU6S 20 DK10016320ALML5 20 DK10016320ALMKU6 20
DM 1000V - 20A 6 DM10020320ATRKU6S 20 DM10020320ALML5 20 DM10020320ALMKU6 20
DX
1000V - 30A 6 DX12030320ATRKU6S 20 DX12030320ALML5 20 DX12030320ALMKU6 20
1000V - 40A 6 DX1203032UATRKU6S 20 DX1203032UALML5 20 DX1203032UALMKU6 20
1000V - 50A 6 DX1503032UATRKU6S 20 DX1503032UALML5 20 DX1503032UALMKU6 20
All codes are supplied with “0-OFF” position at 9 o’clock. It is possible order the same product with
“0-OFF” at 12 o’clock. Optional: it is available other handles type and position;
please contact BREMAS for the order codes.
Other configurations available upon request.
21
STANDARD ORDER CODES
DP - DK - DM - DX series - 4 inputs
n° of poles 4x (1+1) Rear Mounting
INPUT1 INPUT2 INPUT3 INPUT4
Single hole M16
Series PV1 cat.
Per pole
N° of
layers Order code Pack Order code Pack Order code Pack
DP 1000V - 12A 8 DP10012420ALMVU6 10 DP10012420ALML5 10 DP10012420ALMKU6 10
DK 1000V - 16A 8 DK10016420ALMVU6 10 DK10016420ALML5 10 DK10016420ALMKU6 10
DM 1000V - 20A 8 DM10020420ALMVU6 10 DM10020420ALML5 10 DM10020420ALMKU6 10
DX
1000V - 30A 8 DX12030420ALMVU6 10 DX12030420ALML5 10 DX12030420ALMKU6 10
1000V - 40A 8 DX1203042UALMVU6 10 DX1203042UALML5 10 DX1203042UALMKU6 10
1000V - 50A 8 DX1503042UALMVU6 10 DX1503042UALML5 10 DX150301EUAERW4 10
All codes are supplied with “0-OFF” position at 9 o’clock. It is possible order the same product with
“0-OFF” at 12 o’clock. Optional: it is available other handles type and position;
please contact BREMAS for the order codes.
Other configurations available upon request.
n° of poles 4x (1+1) Double mounting
INPUT1 INPUT2 INPUT3 INPUT4
Single hole M16
Series PV1 cat.
Per pole
N° of
layers Order code Pack Order code Pack Order code Pack Order code Pack
DP 1000V - 12A 8 DP10012420AVMVU5 10 DP10012420AVMVU6 10 DP10012420AVML5 10 DP10012420AVMKU6 10
DK 1000V - 16A 8 DK10016420AVMVU5 10 DK10016420AVMVU6 10 DK10016420AVML5 10 DK10016420AVMKU6 10
DM 1000V - 20A 8 DM10020420AVMVU5 10 DM10020420AVMVU6 10 DM10020420AVML5 10 DM10020420AVMKU6 10
DX
1000V - 30A 9* DX12030420AVMVU5 10 DX12030420AVMVU6 10 DX12030420AVML5 10 DX12030420AVMKU6 10
1000V - 40A 9* DX1203042UAVMVU5 10 DX1203042UAVMVU6 10 DX1203042UAVML5 10 DX1203042UAVMKU6 10
1000V - 50A 9* DX1503042UAVMVU5 10 DX1503042UAVMVU6 10 DX1503042UAVML5 10 DX1503042UAVMKU6 10
*One layer is empty
n° of poles 4x (1+1) Rear Mounting
INPUT1 INPUT2 INPUT3 INPUT4
4 screws 36x36mm Single hole M16
Series PV1 cat.
Per pole
N° of
layers Order code Pack Order code Pack Order code Pack
DP 1000V - 12A 8 DP10012420ATRV4 10 DP10012420ATRKU6S 10 DP10012420ALMVU5 10
DK 1000V - 16A 8 DK10016420ATRV4 10 DK10016420ATRKU6S 10 DK10016420ALMVU5 10
DM 1000V - 20A 8 DM10020420ATRV4 10 DM10020420ATRKU6S 10 DM10020420ALMVU5 10
DX
1000V - 30A 8 DX12030420ATRV4 10 DX12030420ATRKU6S 10 DX12030420ALMVU5 10
1000V - 40A 8 DX1203042UATRV4 10 DX1203042UATRKU6S 10 DX1203042UALMVU5 10
1000V - 50A 8 DX1503042UATRV4 10 DX1503042UATRKU6S 10 DX1503042UALMVU5 10
DC SWITCH DISCONNECTORS DP - DK - DM - DX  SERIES
22
DP - DK - DM - DX series
All codes are supplied with “0-OFF” position at 9 o’clock. It is possible order the same product with
“0-OFF” at 12 o’clock. Optional: it is available other handles type and position;
please contact BREMAS for the order codes.
Other configurations available upon request.
1
0
1
0
Mod. B140 Yellow/Red Mod. B140 Grey/Black
IP65 padlocakable handles
N° DC poles
(inputs)
PV1 cat.
Per pole Order code Pack Order code Pack
2 (1+1) 1000V - 12A DP10012120AB140ML6 20 DP10012120AB140MKU6 20
4 (1+1) 1000V - 12A DP10012220AB140ML6 20 DP10012220AB140MKU6 20
2 (1+1) 1000V - 16A DK10016120AB140ML6 20 DK10016120AB140MKU6 20
4 (1+1) 1000V - 16A DK10016220AB140ML6 20 DK10016220AB140MKU6 20
2 (1+1) 1000V - 20A DM10020120AB140ML6 20 DM10020120AB140MKU6 20
4 (1+1) 1000V - 20A DM10020220AB140ML6 20 DM10020220AB140MKU6 20
2 (1+1) 1000V - 30A DX12030120AB140ML6 20 DX12030120AB140MKU6 20
4 (1+1) 1000V - 30A DX12030220AB140ML6 20 DX12030220AB140MKU6 20
2 (1+1) 1000V - 40A DX1203012UAB140ML6 20 DX1203012UAB140MKU6 20
4 (1+1) 1000V - 40A DX1203022UAB140ML6 20 DX1203022UAB140MKU6 20
2 (1+1) 1000V - 50A DX1503012UAB140ML6 20 DX1503012UAB140MKU6 20
4 (1+1) 1000V - 50A DX1503022UAB140ML6 20 DX1503022UAB140MKU6 20
DK Series for AC current
Rear mount
4 screws 36x36mm Single hole M16
N° AC